SIGNATURE OF LICENSED SURVEY OR/ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/STRUCTIRAL ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR/ARCHITECT

CERTIFICATE OF AREA
CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON AND THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT
STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND AREA SO WORKED OUT IS  1872.40 SQ.MT (ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
SEVENTY TWO POINT FOURTY ONLY SQUARE METRES AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF
OWNERSHIP/TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS

SHEET NO. 01 / 14

PLOT AREA  OF BUILDING 72 & 73 (PLOT 'A' )

PROFORMA - A

DEDUCTIONS FOR
ROAD SET BACK AREA
PROPOSED ROAD
ANY RESERVATION ( SUB-PLOT____)